
WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 25 July 2015

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Vadim Babeshkin, 28 RUS 72.600 103.200 112.750 121.900 410.450

2 Liam Atkins, 20 AUS 84.150 103.525 102.125 119.250 409.050

3 Ilya Shchurov, 39 RUS 80.850 109.275 93.275 110.450 393.850

4 Andreas Hulliger, 30 SUI 84.975 105.575 91.650 110.400 392.600

5 Jan Heinzel, 24 GER 87.450 84.050 111.550 86.950 370.000

6 Alain Kohl, 32 LUX 84.150 99.425 78.850 106.875 369.300

7 Matthias Appenzeller, 20 SUI 79.200 105.575 82.325 100.700 367.800

8 Kris Kolanus, 28 POL 89.100 49.300 96.200 115.825 350.425

9 Christian Wurst, 44 GER 59.400 89.175 106.425 89.000 344.000

10 Bernhard Marsden, 26 GER 79.200 84.825 85.100 77.000 326.125

11 Aidan Heslop, 13 UK 67.500 82.250 91.200 85.050 326.000

12 Robin Georges, 19 FRA 66.825 79.550 87.125 79.950 313.450

13 Marcio Lopes, 30 BRA 60.225 79.000 89.175 0.000 228.400

14 Andreas Marchetti, 43 SUI 54.450 86.100 85.075 0.000 225.625

15 Christian Von Cranach, 28 SUI 65.175 68.450 90.200 0.000 223.825

16 Lazaro Schaller, 26 SUI 72.600 75.000 72.600 0.000 220.200

17 Mäge Frei, 51 SUI 66.000 63.200 79.200 0.000 208.400 1 LS Ludovic Sauthier CH

18 Martin Bolier, 21 SUI 63.525 62.050 76.875 0.000 202.450 2 UK Urs Kessler CH

19 Stefan Als, 26 GER 54.450 66.400 70.550 0.000 191.400 3 GV Guido Vassalli CH

20 Peter Roseney, 68 AUT 58.000 53.325 51.975 0.000 163.300 4 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

21 Tim Thesing, 21 GER 57.750 54.600 43.200 0.000 155.550 5 KB Kathy Brunner CH

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men

Judges
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Rank

1 LS 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 KB Points Round 1

1 Tim Thesing, 21 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 6.00 6.50 5.50 4.50 6.00 57.750 57.750 19

2 Robin Georges, 19 FRA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 66.825 66.825 12

3 Peter Roseney, 68 AUT forward dive layout 13 2.9 6.50 5.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 58.000 58.000 18

4 Lazaro Schaller, 26 SUI reverse somersault tuck with split 20 3.3 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.00 72.600 72.600 9

5 Stefan Als, 26 GER reverse somersault 3 position 20 3.3 7.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 54.450 54.450 20

6 Aidan Heslop, 13 UK forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 15 3.0 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 67.500 67.500 11

7 Marcio Lopes, 30 BRA reverse somersault layout 20 3.3 6.25 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 60.225 60.225 16

8 Martin Bolier, 21 SUI Inward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist, free position 20 3.3 6.00 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 63.525 63.525 15

9 Bernhard Marsden, 26 GER flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.3 8.00 8.00 9.00 7.50 8.00 79.200 79.200 7

10 Mäge Frei, 51 SUI reverse somersault tuck with split 20 3.3 6.50 7.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 66.000 66.000 13

11 Christian Von Cranach, 28 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 5.75 7.75 5.50 7.00 7.00 65.175 65.175 14

12 Matthias Appenzeller, 20 SUI reverse somersault 2 position 20 3.3 6.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 79.200 79.200 7

13 Andreas Marchetti, 43 SUI reverse somersault layout 20 3.3 5.50 6.00 4.50 6.00 5.00 54.450 54.450 20

14 Alain Kohl, 32 LUX flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.3 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.00 84.150 84.150 4

15 Christian Wurst, 44 GER flying reverse somersault pike 20 3.3 5.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.50 59.400 59.400 17

16 Vadim Babeshkin, 28 RUS reverse somersault 3 position 20 3.3 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 72.600 72.600 9

17 Kris Kolanus, 28 POL forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 89.100 89.100 1

18 Liam Atkins, 20 AUS flying reverse somersault tuck 20 3.3 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.50 84.150 84.150 4

19 Jan Heinzel, 24 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 9.00 9.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 87.450 87.450 2

20 Andreas Hulliger, 30 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.3 8.25 8.75 9.25 8.50 8.50 84.975 84.975 3

21 Ilya Shchurov, 39 RUS forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.3 8.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.00 80.850 80.850 6

Total 

points
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CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 25 July 2015
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Rank

1 LS 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 KB Points Round 2

1 Tim Thesing, 21 GER flying forward somersault tuck 15 2.6 6.00 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 54.600 112.350 20

2 Robin Georges, 19 FRA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 6.75 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.50 79.550 146.375 12

3 Peter Roseney, 68 AUT flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2.7 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 53.325 111.325 21

4 Lazaro Schaller, 26 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.0 8.25 8.25 9.00 8.50 8.00 75.000 147.600 11

5 Stefan Als, 26 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.75 7.75 6.50 6.50 7.50 66.400 120.850 19

6 Aidan Heslop, 13 UK inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 3.5 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.00 82.250 149.750 9

7 Marcio Lopes, 30 BRA armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.50 79.000 139.225 14

8 Martin Bolier, 21 SUI armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 5.75 7.00 5.50 5.50 7.00 62.050 125.575 18

9 Bernhard Marsden, 26 GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 6.75 8.25 6.50 7.50 7.50 84.825 164.025 8

10 Mäge Frei, 51 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.00 6.50 63.200 129.200 17

11 Christian Von Cranach, 28 SUI forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 5.00 6.50 5.50 6.50 7.00 68.450 133.625 16

12 Matthias Appenzeller, 20 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.25 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 105.575 184.775 4

13 Andreas Marchetti, 43 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.50 86.100 140.550 13

14 Alain Kohl, 32 LUX forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.50 99.425 183.575 5

15 Christian Wurst, 44 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 89.175 148.575 10

16 Vadim Babeshkin, 28 RUS forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.3 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.00 8.00 103.200 175.800 6

17 Kris Kolanus, 28 POL armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 49.300 138.400 15

18 Liam Atkins, 20 AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 9.00 8.25 9.25 8.00 7.50 103.525 187.675 3

19 Jan Heinzel, 24 GER back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4.1 6.75 7.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 84.050 171.500 7

20 Andreas Hulliger, 30 SUI back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4.1 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.00 105.575 190.550 1

21 Ilya Shchurov, 39 RUS forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.7 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 109.275 190.125 2

Marks Total 

points
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Rank

1 LS 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 KB Points Round 3

1 Tim Thesing, 21 GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 15 3.6 3.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 43.200 155.550 21

2 Robin Georges, 19 FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 87.125 233.500 12

3 Peter Roseney, 68 AUT inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.3 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 51.975 163.300 20

4 Lazaro Schaller, 26 SUI forward somersault tuck, 1/2 twist with back ss tuck 20 3.3 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 72.600 220.200 16

5 Stefan Als, 26 GER reverse 2 somersaults tuck with split 20 3.4 6.75 8.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 70.550 191.400 19

6 Aidan Heslop, 13 UK forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 3.8 8.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.00 91.200 240.950 10

7 Marcio Lopes, 30 BRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 6.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 89.175 228.400 13

8 Martin Bolier, 21 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 76.875 202.450 18

9 Bernhard Marsden, 26 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 85.100 249.125 9

10 Mäge Frei, 51 SUI back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3.6 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 79.200 208.400 17

11 Christian Von Cranach, 28 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.00 90.200 223.825 15

12 Matthias Appenzeller, 20 SUI forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 7.00 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 82.325 267.100 6

13 Andreas Marchetti, 43 SUI back 2 somersaults layout 20 4.1 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 85.075 225.625 14

14 Alain Kohl, 32 LUX inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 78.850 262.425 7

15 Christian Wurst, 44 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 8.25 8.00 9.50 8.50 8.00 106.425 255.000 8

16 Vadim Babeshkin, 28 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.50 8.50 112.750 288.550 2

17 Kris Kolanus, 28 POL forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3.7 8.75 9.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 96.200 234.600 11

18 Liam Atkins, 20 AUS inward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4.3 7.75 7.00 9.00 8.50 7.50 102.125 289.800 1

19 Jan Heinzel, 24 GER forward 3 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists pike 20 4.6 7.75 7.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 111.550 283.050 4

20 Andreas Hulliger, 30 SUI armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 7.00 6.75 6.75 5.50 6.00 91.650 282.200 5

21 Ilya Shchurov, 39 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 93.275 283.400 3
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Rank

1 LS 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 KB Points Round 4

1 Tim Thesing, 21 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 0.000 155.550 21

2 Robin Georges, 19 FRA back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4.1 6.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 79.950 313.450 12

3 Peter Roseney, 68 AUT forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2.5 0.000 163.300 20

4 Lazaro Schaller, 26 SUI flying inward somersault tuck 20 3.5 0.000 220.200 16

5 Stefan Als, 26 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 0.000 191.400 19

6 Aidan Heslop, 13 UK back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 15 4.2 6.75 8.00 6.50 7.00 6.00 85.050 326.000 11

7 Marcio Lopes, 30 BRA back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 0.000 228.400 13

8 Martin Bolier, 21 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.0 0.000 202.450 18

9 Bernhard Marsden, 26 GER flying inward somersault tuck 20 3.5 7.50 7.00 5.50 7.50 7.50 77.000 326.125 10

10 Mäge Frei, 51 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 0.000 208.400 17

11 Christian Von Cranach, 28 SUI armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 0.000 223.825 15

12 Matthias Appenzeller, 20 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 8.50 9.75 9.00 8.50 9.00 100.700 367.800 7

13 Andreas Marchetti, 43 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.2 0.000 225.625 14

14 Alain Kohl, 32 LUX back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 7.75 8.00 8.50 7.00 8.00 106.875 369.300 6

15 Christian Wurst, 44 GER armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 4.0 7.75 8.00 7.50 6.50 7.00 89.000 344.000 9

16 Vadim Babeshkin, 28 RUS forward 3 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 4.6 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 8.00 121.900 410.450 1

17 Kris Kolanus, 28 POL forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 9.50 8.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 115.825 350.425 8

18 Liam Atkins, 20 AUS back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.5 8.75 9.25 9.00 8.75 8.50 119.250 409.050 2

19 Jan Heinzel, 24 GER armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 6.50 7.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 86.950 370.000 5

20 Andreas Hulliger, 30 SUI armstand back 1 1/2 ss layout and pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.6 7.50 8.00 8.75 8.00 8.00 110.400 392.600 4

21 Ilya Shchurov, 39 RUS armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4.7 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 110.450 393.850 3
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